
(AKA PRCL 14 BRIAR PATCH ESTATES
COMM SW COR, RUN E 590.29 FT FOR
692.63 FT, N 627 FT, W 692.64 FT

CLARK LINDA
354 SW BACKWOODS GLEN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

05-7S-16-04138-114

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

5716.0200 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/31/2023 jerry 10.02 95,190 0 0 95,190

STANDARD
3

76,264
7,650
95,190

179,104
130,209
48,895

HX HB 25,000
23,895

179,104
0

179,104

1389/0793 6/21/2019 WD U I 12 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MTGLQ INVESTORS, LP

LINDA CLARK

1384/1277 5/08/2019 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

MTGLQ INVESTORS, LP
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000047230 Roof Replacement 7,750 05/15/2023

2020HX Base Yr

354 SW BACKWOODS GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,439 102.5100 96.36 138,662 2000 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 74,409

UOP 140 25 35 1,855

1,544 1,439 76,264

BAS= W52 S1 UOP= W10 S14 E10 N14$ S26 E52 N27$.

BAS

52

26

52

27

UOP

10

14

10

14

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 600

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 50

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,650

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,190


